

KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY LIVESTOCK RESEARCH STATION

THIRUVAZHAMKUNNU, P.O., PALAKKAD – 678 601, KERALA email: lrst@kvasu.ac.in

No. L3-1881/2021

Date:19.10.2022

Notification for provisional engagement to the post of Research Assistant on daily wage at Livestock Research Station, Thiruvazhamkunnu

Sl. No.	Post and number of vacancy	Community Reservation	Qualification	Remuneration
1.	Research Assistant – 1 No.	Ezhava/Thiyya/Billavar	B.V.Sc. & A.H./ M.V.Sc	Rs 1400/- per day (max Rs 35000/- per month)

The candidates are advised to send their biodata (including candidate's name, date of birth, community, qualifications, permanent address, phone number, e-mail id and past work experience in farm and others) along with the scanned copies of original certificates and other relevant documents proving details therein to the email id: lrst@kvasu.ac.in on or before 31/10/2022 with the subject line of the e-mail as "Application for Temporary engagement as Research Assistant". Also, the hard copies of the same should be received at this office on or before 06/11/2022.

The interview for the post will be conducted at the station by the Selection Committee. The date will be communicated to the candidate via e-mail/phone and will be published in the University website: www.kvasu.ac.in

Sd/-Associate Professor & Head

THIRUVAZHZMKUNNU

DATE

LIVESTOCK RESEARCH STATION

//Approved for issue//

Administrative Assistant



KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY LIVESTOCK RESEARCH STATION

THIRUVAZHAMKUNNU, P.O., PALAKKAD – 678 601, KERALA email: lrst@kvasu.ac.in

No. L3-1881/2021

Date:19.10.2022

Notification for provisional engagement to the post of Research Assistant on daily wage at Livestock Research Station, Thiruvazhamkunnu

Sl. No.	Post and number of vacancy	Community Reservation	Qualification	Remuneration
1.	Research Assistant – 1 No.	Ezhava/Thiyya/Billavar	B.V.Sc. & A.H./ M.V.Sc	Rs 1400/- per day (max Rs 35000/- per month)

The candidates are advised to send their biodata (including candidate's name, date of birth, community, qualifications, permanent address, phone number, e-mail id and past work experience in farm and others) along with the scanned copies of original certificates and other relevant documents proving details therein to the email id: lrst@kvasu.ac.in on or before 31/10/2022 with the subject line of the e-mail as "Application for Temporary engagement as Research Assistant". Also, the hard copies of the same should be received at this office on or before 06/11/2022.

The interview for the post will be conducted at the station by the Selection Committee. The date will be communicated to the candidate via e-mail/phone and will be published in the University website: www.kvasu.ac.in

Sd/-Associate Professor & Head

//Approved for issue//

Administrative Assistant